
Tentative Schedule 2025 

Tuesday, February 19, 6:00 - 7:35 a.m 

Wednesday, February 20, 3:00 – 6:00 p.m. .  

Thursday, February 21, 6:00 – 7:35 a.m.  

Friday, February 22, 6: 00 – 7:35 a.m.  

7 hours and 45 min. 

Monday, February 24   6: 00 – 7:35 a.m.  

Tuesday, February 25 6:00 – 7: 35 .m.  

Wednesday, February 26,  3:00 - 6:00 p.m.       

Thursday, February 27, 6:00 - 7:35 a.m. 

7 hours and 45 minutes 

15 hours and 30 minutes            

Monday, March 3, 6: 00 – 7:35 a.m.            

Tuesday, March 4, 6:00 - 7:40 a.m.              

Wednesday, March 5, 6:00 – 7::40 a.m.         

Thursday, March 6, 6:00 - 7:35 a.m.       

6 hours and 30 minutes 

21 hours and 50 minutes    

Monday, March 7, 6:00-7:40 a.m.                  

Tuesday, March 8, 6:00-7:40 a.m.                    

Wednesday, March 9, 6::00 – 7:40 a.m.            

Thursday, March 10, 3:00-5:30 6:00 Parent meeting to follow 

8 hours    

30 hours 

 


